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Category Company Name Contact Name Phone Email Website

Overland Fence and Construction (Tonasket) Seth Buchert 509-486-2038 or 509-429-8376 k.buchert@overlandfence.com  http://overlandfence.com/ 

Kurt Nelson 509-636-3901 or 509-641-0237

(Methow) Tom Graves 509-996-2373 or 509-991-3986

Sharp Wire Fence (Tonasket) Dave McDonald 509-486-8706 sharpwirefencing@gmail.com

Fiddler Fence (Omak) Shauna Beeman 509-760-5825 fasthorses313@gmail.com

Chinook Property Service (Tonasket) Dan Black 509-486-2272 dreamon@hughes.net

King Contracting (Omak) Jose Sanchez 509-322-3572

Wilson Contracting LLC (Tonasket) Jason Wilson 509-475-2412 wyleelogger@gmail.com

Casey Nissen 509-322-6191

Cody Scholtz 509-322-1620 cscholtz87@icloud.com

King Contracting Jose Sanchez 509-322-3572 handsomsanchez21@hotmail.com

Swedberg Contracting Adam Swedberg 509-670-1493 swedbergcontacting@gmail.com swedbergcontracting.com

Mario Trejo 509-683-1383 or 509-449-1904

x7 fencing Company Tyler Laurie 509-846-5398 Lauriex7fence@gmail.com Fencing and general contracting 

(Elmer City) Claude Hilton 509-633-8244 or 509-631-4435

NW Fence (Spokane) Lawrence 509-928-8084 lawrence@northwestfencecompany.com

Precision Fencing LLC (Marysville) 877-662-9193

Squalicum Mtn. Enterprises Brad Newell 907-843-2421 or 360-961-2512 sqmtn@comcast.net 

Living Systems Restoration (Deming) Ian Smith 360-319-8917 livingsystemsrd@gmail.com

Pelecky Custom Fencing (Davenport) Dave Pelecky 509-659-4212

Calypso Restoration (Skagit) Steve Sahlin 360-840-5182 calypsorestoration@gmail.com

Columbia Hydroseed & Irrigation 509-663-2658 ColumbiaHydro@hotmail.com whttp://www.columbiahydroseed.com/

Country Rock and Bark 509-422-1044

Eastern Green Hydroseed Ken Doran 509-997-0116 dorankj@methow.com

King Hydoseeding 509-548-8038

B & B Sprinkler 509-826-4295

Washington Tractor-Okanogan Mary Hamilton 509-422-3030 mhamilton@washingtontractor.com

Northwest Linings and Geotextiles Rachel Stricker 253-872-0244 rachels@nwlining.com http://www.northwestlinings.com

This list is for informational purposes only.  Okanogan Conservation District provides vendor information as a service to its cooperators.  Listing here should not be construed as an endorsement of the 

company or its products. This list is not a complete list of available vendors.

This list is continually updated.  If you are a vendor or have a vendor to add, please contact us at (509) 422-0855 
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Rainier Seeds Kevin Miller 1-800-828-8873 rainierseeds@rainierseeds.com www.rainierseeds.com

BFI Natives Jerry Benson 509-765-6348 jbenson@bfinativeseeds.com www.bfinativeseeds.com 

L&H Seeds Damon Winter 509-234-4433 damonw@lhseeds.com www.lhseeds.com

Great Basin Seed 435-283-1411 https://greatbasinseeds.com/

Methow Natives Rob Crandall 509-341-4060 methownatives@methownet.com www.okanogan1.com/methownatives/ 

Plantas Nativa Camden Shaw 509-341-4133 www.pneast.com

WACD Plant Materials Center 360-757-1094 pmcsales@gmx.com http://www.wacdpmc.org/

King Contracting Jose Sanchez 509-322-3572 handsomsanchez21@hotmail.com

Omak Feed Greg Cowan 509-826-1160 omakfeed@yahoo.com

Cascade Pipe and Feed Julie Palm 509-997-0720 cascadepipe@methownet.com

Tonasket Feed Don Freeman 509-486-2234 tonfeed@yahoo.com

Tonasket Bakers Acres 509-486-8866

Twisp Feed Katrina Auburn 509-997-3621 katrina@twispfeed.com

Derby Canyon Natives Ted Always 509-548-9404 or 509-669-1164 ted@derbycanyonnatives.com https://derbycanyonnatives.com/

Chelle's Nursery & Garden 509-429-0202 chellesgarden@yahoo.com

Shady Creek Gardens and Ponds 509-422-4444 https://shadycreekomak.com/

Plants of the Wild Kathy Hutton 509-284-2848 kathy@plantsofthewild.com http://www.plantsofthewild.com/home.html

Okanogan County Weed Control Board 509-422-7165

Caribou Trail Pest Control, Okanogan Terry Crim 509-422-0499 or 509-322-6988

ScioTerra Joost Besjin 509-634-1598 scioterra@gmail.com www.scioterra.com 

Loomis Ag Service, Tonasket Craig Tomlinson 509-223-3823 or 509-421-9624

Desert Solutions Pest Control, Okanogan Chris Timm 509-322-4330

Sweetgrass Restoration, Twisp John Lindsey 512-663-5178

Crossfire Ag Services, Riverside Chad Stansbury 509-429-8241

Anglin Spray Services, Tonasket Daniel Ward 509-486-0492 or 509-429-0109

Wilbur-Ellis Co, Tonasket 509-486-2142

Wilbur-Ellis Co, Brewster Zach Steele 509-689-3113 zsteele@wilburellis.com

Northwest Wholesale Inc, Okanogan Scott Moore 509-422-4441 scottm@nwwinc.com

Weed Control

Seed

Plants 

(shrubs/trees)
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Department of Natural Resource (DNR) 509-684-7474

Call of the Wild Forest Management Judy Swank 509-923-1965 sjudybug@aol.com

RL Brewer Forestry Shari Brewer 360-436-1771 shari3@frontier.com

King Contracting Jose Sanchez 509-322-3572 handsomsanchez21@hotmail.com

Rainstorm Dave&Barbara Raines 509-322-1611 or 509-733-2324 fish4u@nwi.net

Fonseca Forestry LLC Armando Fonseca 509-634-6147 mrfonseca49@gmail.com

Schumacher Forestry (LLC) Bob Schumacher 478-955-8789 schumacher.bob@gmail.com Timber cruiser (inventory, valuation), not arborist

Swedberg Contracting Adam Swedberg 509-670-1493 swedbergcontacting@gmail.com swedbergcontracting.com

Havillah Logging CD. Inc. Tom Kershner tjkershner493@gmail.com

Wildfire Home Protection Connor Craig 509-630-5223 wildfirehomeprotection@gmail.com

Jack Cutchie 509-557-8476 jaackcutchie@gmail.com

Owens Tree Care Owen Almquist 509-429-0730 owenstree@yahoo.com

Land Solutions Tracy Smith 509-322-1660 tracys13@uw.edu https://www.facebook.com/LandSolutionsPNW/

Brothers Fire LLC Saul Labanauskas 509-449-0045 brothersfirellc@gmail.com http://methownet.com/BrothersFire/

Forest Restoration Service David Guberman 509-485-2072 callguberman@gmail.com

24-7 Propery Maintenance Frank Thompson 509-826-6895 frank@24-7pm.com http://24-7pm.intriguecomm.net/

Scott and Grant Hughes 509-826-4171

Alliance Ecological Service Sam Israel 509-449-2986 www.allianceecologic.com

JC Environmental Services Inc. JW Crenshaw 509-429-2444 'jwcrenshaw@hotmail.com'

Rick LeDuc 509-996-3525

C2C Wildfire Mike Meyer 509-679-7679 or 509-997-0016 mmc2c@centurytel.net

McCuen & Jones Construction Inc James A. McCuen 509-422-3147

Mitzner Logging 509-422-0730

Smith Timber Bonnie Smith 509-486-4650 or 888-271-1704 bsmith@nvinet.com

Dick Shellhaus 509-630-6486

Don Super 509-923-1944

Mark Schertenleib 509-486-2511

Tunk Creek LLC Darrell Green 509-322-1371 tunkcreekllc@gmail.com

Paul Nash 509-429-2161 guaranii@gmail.com

Northwest Management, Inc Mike Lowry 509-993-1246 lowry@northwestmanagement.com www.northwestmanagement.com

Wilson Contracting LLC Jason Wilson 509-475-2412 wyleelogger@gmail.com

Jason Llewellyn (Havillah) Jason Llewellyn (509) 485-2196 Backcountryjason@gmail.com

Goat Wall Landscaping, LLC Scott Perryman 509-322-6330 scottperryman@centurytel.net goatwalllandscaping.com

Forest consultations, 

coordination, and 

contractors

mailto:sjudybug@aol.com
mailto:shari3@frontier.com
mailto:handsomsanchez21@hotmail.com
mailto:fish4u@nwi.net
mailto:mrfonseca49@gmail.com
mailto:schumacher.bob@gmail.com
mailto:swedbergcontacting@gmail.com
mailto:tjkershner493@gmail.com
mailto:wildfirehomeprotection@gmail.com
mailto:jaackcutchie@gmail.com
mailto:owenstree@yahoo.com
mailto:tracys13@uw.edu
https://www.facebook.com/LandSolutionsPNW/
mailto:callguberman@gmail.com
mailto:bsmith@nvinet.com
mailto:tunkcreekllc@gmail.com
mailto:guaranii@gmail.com
mailto:lowry@northwestmanagement.com
http://www.northwestmanagement.com/
mailto:wyleelogger@gmail.com
mailto:Backcountryjason@gmail.com
mailto:scottperryman@centurytel.net


Cunningham Engineers, Inc Joseph L. Cunningham 509-684-5036 or 509-680-0058 earthboy2u@gmail.com

Belsby Engineering Brian C. Belsby 509-747-6790 or 509-993-6790 bb@belsbyengineering.com www.belsbyengineering.com

Forsgren Associates Inc David McCarthy 509-667-1426 or 602-708-2101 DMcCarthy@Forsgren.com Forsgren.com

FL Cooley & Associates 509-997-2852 or 509-670-6624 flcooley.com

Abidance Inc. Paul E. Christen 509-429-5745 creekside@methow.com

Anderson Environmental Contracting LLC 360-577-9194 bids@aecllc.net

Aquatic Contracting LLC Mike Herrick 503-490-2933 mike@aquatic-con.com

Attwood LLC Jim Attwood 509-322-6078 attwoodjim@hotmail.com

B & B Excavating Inc. Baynard Buzzard 509-997-0082 baynard@bbexcavatinginc.com

BCI Contracting Dave Porter 503-806-0606 bcicontracting@earthlink.net

Boulder Creek Contracting Patty DeLange 509-996-3513 or 509-341-4156 bouldercreekcontracting@hotmail.com

Cadence Construction Kimmo Nissinen 206-355-8340 kimmo@cadenceconstruction.com

Cates& Erb, Inc. Mike Cates 509-826-4752 or 509-322-4343 (cell) catesanderb@ncidata.com

Chinook Property Service Dan Black 509-486-2272 dreamonhughes.net

Dirt Works LLC Rick Webber 509-486-4651 rwebberdw@gmail.com

Goodfellow Brothers Ron Jordan 509-885-9374 (direct line) ronj@goodfellowbros.com

Havillah Logging CD. Inc Tom Kershner tjkershner493@gmail.com

Hurst Construction Curt Maxey 509-664-0173 cmaxey@hurstconstructionllc.net

John Willey Construction John Willey 509-675-0506 j.willeyconstruction@yahoo.com

King Contracting Jose Sanchez 509-322-3572 handsomsanchez21@hotmail.com

Kysar & Koistinen, Inc Jill Kysar 360-225-2142 or 360-600-6050 (cell) jillk@kysarkoistinen.com

Lloyd Logging Bob Lloyd 509-997-2441 lloydlogging@centurylink.net

McHugh's Excavating Mike McHugh 509-997-6394 mchugh@methow.com

MetLow Environmental Kevin Creager 336-655-6773 metlowenvironmental@gmail.com

Palm Construction Jerry Palm 509-996-8178 or 509 322-3032 (cell) palmc@methownet.com

Pipkin Construction Brian Parsons 509-884-2400 brian@pipkininc.com

Rains Contracting Julie Judkins 509-422-2326 admin@rainscontracting.com

Rayfield Bros Excavating Margaret Rayfield 509-548-5135 raybros@genext.net

Rooster and Chick Rock 509-486-2769

Tollefson Construction Mike Boesel 509-826-6000 mikeb@communitynet.org

Ty Olson Construction Kathy Olson 509-486-1051 Kathy@tyolsonconstruction.com www.tyolsonconstruction.com

Umberger Excavation Wayne Umberger 509-923-2015 or 509-429 -6262 chargar1606@msn.com

RL Brewer Forestry Shari Brewer 360-436-1771 shari3@frontier.com

Wildcat Excavating Co Paul Soodak 509-997-0169 wildcatexcavating@gmail.com

Arrow Construction Supply Kevin Killingsworth 509-904-5140 KevinK@arrowconstructionsupply.com www.asphaltsupply.net

Earthwork, debris 

removal  and 

construction

Engineers
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North Cascades Propane Service Travis Manthey service@northcascadespropane.com

Leebilt Construction Leroy Friesen 509-429-6667

Valley Lumber Larry Alder/Craig Randall 509-422-6166 larry.valleylumber@gmail.com

Mountain Goat Construction Joe Sprauer 509-341-4544 jsprauer@methownet.com

Big Valley Builders Tim Smith 360-343-7108 bigvalleybuilders@gmail.com

Shadowline Construction Don Miller 509-996-3200 shadowline@methow.com

D. McLane Construction Co. Donald McLane dmclane@mymethow.com

Land Solutions Tracy Smith 509-322-1660 landsolutionspnw@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/LandSolutionsPNW/

Bridges Bridge & Culvert Design (and Construction) Paul Tappel 425-482-6420 fishengineer@comcast.net www.bridgeculvertdesign.com

Rick Franklin Corporation John Stolsig 541-401-4018 chloe@rfc-nw.com http://rfc-nw.com/

Firewise Construction, 

Design, and Supply
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